
Bishop Garrigan Staff Emails 2021 - 2022 School Year
Staff Email First Name Last Name Title Level
G Ahlers ahlersg@bishopgarrigan.org Greg Ahlers Teacher HS
A Berkland berklanda@bishopgarrigan.org Ashley Berkland Teacher MS
N Berte berten@bishopgarrigan.org Nancy Berte Teacher MS
K Birkey birkeyk@bishopgarrigan.org Kara Birkey Teacher MS
D Blocker blockerd@bishopgarrigan.org Doris Blocker Cafeteria Manager  
B Bode bodeb@bishopgarrigan.org Benjamin Bode Teacher HS
D Burrow burrowd@bishopgarrigan.org David Burrow Teacher HS
J Byrkeland byrkelandj@bishopgarrigan.org John Byrkeland School Counselor
B Byrkeland byrkelandb@bishopgarrigan.org Beth Byrkeland Business Manager
B Corzette corzetteb@bishopgarrigan.org Brenda Corzette Teacher JH/HS
J Degen degenj@bishopgarrigan.org Jenny Degen Registrar
M Glawe glawem@bishopgarrigan.org Mandy Glawe Teacher MS
T Greteman gretemant@bishopgarrigan.org Tricia Greteman Library
C Hamilton chamilton@bishopgarrigan.org Cheryl Hamilton Secretary
S Kutschara kutscharas@bishopgarrigan.org Sheri Kutschara Teacher MS
R Meister meisterr@bishopgarrigan.org Rob Meister Teacher/AD HS
A Menke menkea@bishopgarrign.org Ann Menke Media/Library
A Meyer meyera@bishopgarrigan.org Ashley Meyer Teacher HS
L Miller millerl@bishopgarrigan.org Lynn Miller President
E Miller millere@bishopgarrigan.org Erin Miller Teacher HS
J Montag montagj@bishopgarrigan. org Jared Montag Teacher HS
L Muller mullerl@bishopgarrigan.org Lisa Muller Dev. Office 
K Murphy murphyk@bishopgarrigan.org Kim Murphy Teacher JH
J Orban orbanj@bishopgarrigan.org Jill Orban Teacher MS
C Peterson petersonc@bishopgarrigan.org Christina Peterson Principal
B Patterson pattersonb@bishopgarrigan.org Brian Patterson Teacher HS
D Penton pentond@bishopgarrigan.org Dcn David Penton Teacher/Pastoral Director MS/JH/HS
K Plathe plathek@bishopgarrigan.org Kathleen Plathe Teacher MS
S Plathe plathes@bishopgarrigan.org Stephany Plathe Teacher JH
P Purdy purdyp@bishopgarrigan.org Payge Purdy Teacher JH
A Rupert ruperta@bishopgarrigan.org Antonia Rupert Teacher JH/HS
C Rahm rahmc@bishopgarrigan. org Christina Rahm Teacher JH/HS
A Rosenmeyer rosenmeyera@bishopgarrigan.org Alison Rosenmeyer Dev. Office Director
D Schnurr schnurrd@bishopgarrigan.org Dave Schnurr Teacher JH/MS
R Seiler seilerr@bishopgarrigan.org Renetta Seiler Teacher MS
A Schwing schwinga@bishopgarrigan.org Alex Schwing Teacher HS
J Vaske vaskej@bishopgarrigan.org Johanna Vaske Teacher MS
M Wadle wadlem@bishopgarrigan.org Marty Wadle Teacher HS
T Wichtendahl wichtendahlt@bishopgarrigan.org Twila Wichtendahl Teacher JH/HS
K Wiemers wiemersk@bishopgarrigan.org Katherin Wiemers Teacher MS/JH/HS


